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COUNTY
Allegany
Anne Arundel
Baltimore City
Baltimore
Calvert
Caroline
Carroll

Cecil

Charles
Dorchester
Frederick
Garrett
Harford
Howard

Kent
Montgomery
Prince
Queen Anne's
Saint Mary's
Somerset
Talbot
Washington
Wicomico
Worcester
TOTAL
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**Total Signature Counts reflect the number of signatures processed to date.

TOTAL VALID SIGNATURES

TOTAL INVALID SIGNATURES

233
6,337
1,104

11,998

818

511
4,439
1,369

309

518
2,820

100
5,403
2,135

313
2,054

935

841

501

47
1,255
2,760

296

192

47,288

67
1,995
145
2,707
196
175
998
164
20
105
368
11
1,206
194
119
317
116
238
116

5

245
512
88
110
10,217



